update 1/24

	July 21, 1986
	DATE
HENNEPIN	
COUNTY	
MARY HAWKINSON	
CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT	Probate
I hereby certify that I am th	ne Clerk of Dixxxxxx Court for
HENNEPIN County and	that the following person(s)
have been authorized to sign	official court documents on
my behalf.	
	mary Hautinson
	Mary Hawkinson SIGNATURE
VERA H. PETERSEN	Vera Ho Retersen
DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signature
CAROL HEDLUND	Carol Hellund
DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signature
	ni alt
JULIE A. PETERSON	July a. Muson
DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signature
	고의 원인 방문인 문학생활의 학교생활동
DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signature
	그는 그 경기를 가 하는데 하는데 하다운 사용
DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signature
DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signature
	STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE JUL 2 9 1986 Jul 2 9 Moleron Home

Secretary of State

×36791